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ACTIVITY #SSCHOOLS

From school dismissal til 6:15pm, YAS offers Middle School  
students a wide variety of recreational activities!  

With the guidance and supervision of professional staff  
members, students will find a safe community with fiends.

TO REGISTER:

Registration is currently on-going online until July 1st. After July 1st 
registration must be done in person at the PRCS Main Office:  

742 Miller Drive SE, Leesburg, VA 20177.

YAS  
payments are  

due the 1st of the  
preceeding 

month.

$50

LO U D O U N  CO U N T Y  D E PA R T M E N T  O F  PA R K S  
R E C R E AT I O N  & CO M M U N I T Y  S E R V I C E S

*Harmony MS offers transport to Blue Ridgs MS 
**J.L. Simpson MS offers transport to Harper Park MS 
***Willard Intermediate School & Lunsford MS offers transport to Mercer MS 
****Brambleton MS offers transport to Stone Hill

BELMONT RIDGE  
*BLUE RIDGE  
EAGLE RIDGE  
FARMWELL STATION
**HARPER PARK
***MERCER 
RIVER BEND 
SENECA RIDGE  
SMART’S MILL 
STERLING 
****STONE HILL 

712301  
712302   
712303  
712304
712305
712306 
712307 
712308
712309 
712310 
712311

YAS
YOUTH AFTER SCHOOL

new sites!


