



From school dismissal til 6:15pm, YAS offers Middle School students a wide variety of recreational activities! With the guidance and supervision of professional staff members, students will find a safe community with fiends.

TO REGISTER:

Registration is currently on-going online until July 1st. After July 1st registration must be done in person at the PRCS Main Office: 742 Miller Drive SE, Leesburg, VA 20177.

	SCHOOLS		ACTIVITY #S
	BELMONT RIDGE *BLUE RIDGE		712301 712302
	EAGLE RIDGE FARMWELL		712303 712304
	HARPER PARK *MERCER		712305 712306
	RIVER BEND SENECA RIDGE		712307 712308
new dilodd	SMART'S MILL STERLING ****STONE HILL		712309 712310 712311
	****STONE HILL 712311 *Harmony MS offers transport to Blue Ridgs MS **J.L. Simpson MS offers transport to Harper Park MS ***Willard Intermediate School & Lunsford MS offers transport to Mercer MS ****Brambleton MS offers transport to Stone Hill		



WWW.LOUDOUN.GOV/WEBTRAC

703-777-0343 | YAS@LOUDOUN.GOV